MIEJSCE St. Nr

1 41
2 31
3 17
4 21
5 28
6 11
7 22
8 36
9 8

10 2

11 24
12 32
13 15
14 1

15 7

16 10
17 34
18 33
19 9

20 29
21 19
22 6

23 35
24 5

25 3

26 37
27 27
28 23
29 4

30 40
31 26
32 20
33 18
34 14
35 12
36 16
37 39
38 42
39 30
40 43
41 25
42 38
43 13

opracowanie

VI BIEG O PUCHAR GMINY DLUGOLEKA KLASYFIKACJA OPEN 02.06.2012
Rocznik

Nazwisko Imie

RAK PAWEL
BUSZEWSKI BENIAMIN
SAKOWSKI MARCIN
KRUMIN DOMINIK
CHODORSKI PIOTR
TOMICZEK IGOR
KUZMA WIESLAW
HORBACZEWSKI JAKUB
HABER MARCIN
JANIAK WITOLD
TOLLOCZKO ARKADIUSZ
NIKONOR MARCIN
SMUDA NORBERT
ZIOLKOWSKI PRZEMYStLAW
GIEMZA KRYSTIAN
FOKSA MAREK
ROSINSKI WITOLD
BAK PIOTR
DURMAJ BARTLOMIEJ
CHODORSKA  PAULINA
SMAZA DARIUSZ
STACHOWSKI  PRZEMYSLAW
NOSEK MARCIN
ZIOLKOWSKI WALDEMAR
TOMCZYK ANNA
RESPONDEK DARIUSZ
OSTROWSKI DARIUSZ
CZAJKOWSKI  STANISEAW
KUS KATARZYNA
KOWALCZYK TADEUSZ
SKICA ROBERT
CISZEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
KARCZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
BOCZULA KRZYSZTOF
SOLTYNSKI ANDRZEJ
ZUROW KAROLINA
KORNALSKI BARTLOMIEJ
NOWAK KRZYSIEK
BORA ANDRZEJ
GRON ADAM
OSTROWSKI KAROL
WACH BEATA
STERNALSKI MICHAL

Mieczystaw Szynkarowski

604607802

mieteksz99@poczta.fim

1982
1974
1991
1981
1973
1990
1962
1981
1987
1970
1977
1983
1969
1968
1996
1956
1965
1978
1984
1995
1963
1996
1976
1975
1983
1974
1969
1950
1991
1955
1974
1979
1971
1962
1960
1982
1982
1969
1948
1968
1993
1997
1976

kat
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wynik

17;43:03
18;25:23
19;02:86
19;09:48
19;30:63
19;38:00
19;40:11
19;49:70
20;01:62
20;39:02
21:;19:84
21;24:35
21:34:42
21;41:13
22;05:03
22;16:39
22:37:42
22;45:25
22:47:11
22;50:04
24;05:33
24;22:66
24:23:04
24;32:26
24:50:32
24;56:34
25:12:02
25;27:68
25:;32:72
25;42:52
25;55:69
25;57:07
25;58;02
26;20:11
26;39:37
26;41:18
26;54:74
26;58:42
27;09:30
27;29:30
27;35:63
27;40:60
29;45:09
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